HEINKENSZAND

Tijd
09.45
09.53
10.01
10.09
10.17
10.32
10.40
10.48
10.56
11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00
12.08
13.00
13.06
13.12
13.18
13.24
13.30
13.36
13.42
13.48
13.52
14.00
14.06

Combinr.  Ruiter Paard
740294TV Edith Verwaal - Koster Turaya
823724NL Annaliza Langebeeke Nightflower
740294TV Edith Verwaal - Koster Turaya
823724NL Annaliza Langebeeke Nightflower
BAK OMBOUWEN NAAR 20X40

910215AK Jason Kuystermans Amore
855102LH Mirjam Van Hengst

863116LS Romy Sintmaartensdijk Lessi
910215AK Jason Kuystermans Amore
855102LH Mirjam Van Hengst

863116LS Romy Sintmaartensdijk Lessi
882995NK Bianca de Kroo

911182SD Marcia Van Dijke Samaicko
882036AR Kimberly Rolsma Ardant
882995NK Bianca de Kroo

911182SD Marcia Van Dijke Samaicko
882036AR Kimberly Rolsma Ardant
PAUZE / CLINIC DOOR CHRISTIANNE WEIJER OLV. JANINE BOUDENS
938397WV Desteny Verlinden Winston
939832AL ALEX LOKERSE ALBAANA
938397WV Desteny Verlinden Winston
892055AF llona Fassaert Amiro
939832AL ALEX LOKERSE ALBAANA
938885SR Cherinda Remijnse Stanley
892055AF llona Fassaert Amiro
896881BE Mellanie van Eenenaam Bo
938885SR Cherinda Remijnse Stanley
929202SR Jolanda Reij Sarama
896881BE Mellanie van Eenenaam Bo
929202SR Jolanda Reij Sarama

7-nov-21 VOORLOPIGE STARTLIJST

Lore van 't Leestensch hof

Lore van 't Leestensch hof

Nordwind Van Slandshof

Nordwind Van Slandshof
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Proef
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JURY J. BOUDENS
TOEZICHTHOUDER C. WEIJER

ZZ1/Z2 IN HANDICAP
L1/L2 IN HANDICAP
M1/M2 IN HANDICAP



